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Random Words, english, #240 Key: b1a282db
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hoist

barricade

mackintosh

poetry

dehydrate

burn

flee

hatred

barrel

bath

basketball

fever

lawyer

buoy

human

piston

mark

uranium

parasol

mushroom

piranha

plaster

tub

bride

otter

stock exchange

glacier

portrait

radio

mime

veil

helm

mum

blasphemy

tail

camp

jackpot

rhubarb

cord

paper

glazier

ladle

star

put

pigeon

pay

tomato

pushchair

beg

floppy

lime

plank

unrest

revolver

antenna

ubveil

island

row

garlic

smell

lunch

brochure

learn

window

float

prison

skein

eraser

joystick

mermaid

cactus

arrange

keyboard

spin

vacation

lock

know

cinnamon

hammer

demonstrate

wedlock

cushion

controller

base

passion

objection

scissors

acid

headlight

spear

garden

poet

table

dust

emaciation

hydrogen

CD

dune

gasoline

flask
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bush

ice-cream

lake

dart

imprint

sail

fez

ranger

moan

checkers

cocoon

animal

perform

blouse

gauze

pleasure

petrol

crew

dictatorship

rain

business

appeal

armour

grain

carton

glass

conductor

short

streetlamp

flora

advert

cloth

plug

hippopotamus

orphanage

sky

lighter

rainbow

mortar

enemy

truck

evening

bowling

money

gentleman

facade

pavement

gloss

ruby

fish

clam

collect

warlock

confidence

microscope

field

umbrella

governor

fall

telephone

rubber

monastery

humour

cigarette

fox

ear

sprint

bacon

wasp

name

banknote

novel

cannibal

chip

needle

load

basket

law

utensil

plate

rock

capsule

boil

bee

jug

ball

alley

sauce

gold

daisy

station

exhibition

wax

spur

geography

door

rope

headband

glare

patchwork

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

2



Training 11 Mar 2026 National
Random Words, english, #240 Key: b1a282db
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

draft

sensation

kebab

motorbike

hurricane

connector

bear

juice

vein

washing machine

earthworm

clutch

basil

gift

dancer

maze

barbecue

pie

stump

bauble

coat

computer

rudder

marmalade

hardwood

wander

sallowness

gym

circus

anemone

violin

hummingbird

hoover

hormone

woman

moult

fruit

cream

lorry

motorway
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