

# Training 11 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b1a282db

Recall time: 15 min

1 hoist	21 piranha	41 glazier	61 lunch	81 wedlock
2 barricade	22 plaster	42 ladle	62 brochure	82 cushion
3 mackintosh	23 tub	43 star	63 learn	83 controller
4 poetry	24 bride	44 put	64 window	84 base
5 dehydrate	25 otter	45 pigeon	65 float	85 passion
6 burn	26 stock exchange	46 pay	66 prison	86 objection
7 flee	27 glacier	47 tomato	67 skein	87 scissors
8 hatred	28 portrait	48 pushchair	68 eraser	88 acid
9 barrel	29 radio	49 beg	69 joystick	89 headlight
10 bath	30 mime	50 floppy	70 mermaid	90 spear
11 basketball	31 veil	51 lime	71 cactus	91 garden
12 fever	32 helm	52 plank	72 arrange	92 poet
13 lawyer	33 mum	53 unrest	73 keyboard	93 table
14 buoy	34 blasphemy	54 revolver	74 spin	94 dust
15 human	35 tail	55 antenna	75 vacation	95 emaciation
16 piston	36 camp	56 ubveil	76 lock	96 hydrogen
17 mark	37 jackpot	57 island	77 know	97 CD
18 uranium	38 rhubarb	58 row	78 cinnamon	98 dune
19 parasol	39 cord	59 garlic	79 hammer	99 gasoline
20 mushroom	40 paper	60 smell	80 demonstrate	100 flask

# Training 11 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b1a282db  
Recall time: 15 min

101 bush	121 business	141 truck	161 rubber	181 rock
102 ice-cream	122 appeal	142 evening	162 monastery	182 capsule
103 lake	123 armour	143 bowling	163 humour	183 boil
104 dart	124 grain	144 money	164 cigarette	184 bee
105 imprint	125 carton	145 gentleman	165 fox	185 jug
106 sail	126 glass	146 facade	166 ear	186 ball
107 fez	127 conductor	147 pavement	167 sprint	187 alley
108 ranger	128 short	148 gloss	168 bacon	188 sauce
109 moan	129 streetlamp	149 ruby	169 wasp	189 gold
110 checkers	130 flora	150 fish	170 name	190 daisy
111 cocoon	131 advert	151 clam	171 banknote	191 station
112 animal	132 cloth	152 collect	172 novel	192 exhibition
113 perform	133 plug	153 warlock	173 cannibal	193 wax
114 blouse	134 hippopotamus	154 confidence	174 chip	194 spur
115 gauze	135 orphanage	155 microscope	175 needle	195 geography
116 pleasure	136 sky	156 field	176 load	196 door
117 petrol	137 lighter	157 umbrella	177 basket	197 rope
118 crew	138 rainbow	158 governor	178 law	198 headband
119 dictatorship	139 mortar	159 fall	179 utensil	199 glare
120 rain	140 enemy	160 telephone	180 plate	200 patchwork

Training 11 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b1a282db  
Recall time: 15 min

- |     |                 |     |             |
|-----|-----------------|-----|-------------|
| 201 | draft           | 221 | coat        |
| 202 | sensation       | 222 | computer    |
| 203 | kebab           | 223 | rudder      |
| 204 | motorbike       | 224 | marmalade   |
| 205 | hurricane       | 225 | hardwood    |
| 206 | connector       | 226 | wander      |
| 207 | bear            | 227 | sallowness  |
| 208 | juice           | 228 | gym         |
| 209 | vein            | 229 | circus      |
| 210 | washing machine | 230 | anemone     |
| 211 | earthworm       | 231 | violin      |
| 212 | clutch          | 232 | hummingbird |
| 213 | basil           | 233 | hoover      |
| 214 | gift            | 234 | hormone     |
| 215 | dancer          | 235 | woman       |
| 216 | maze            | 236 | moult       |
| 217 | barbecue        | 237 | fruit       |
| 218 | pie             | 238 | cream       |
| 219 | stump           | 239 | lorry       |
| 220 | bauble          | 240 | motorway    |